
1 友  野  一  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

第一住建グループ 3 142.68 66.93 77.75 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   REP=Jump repetition

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 4T< < F 7.60 -3.80 3.80-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 4T+REP F 6.65 -4.56 2.09-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

3 2S 1.30 0.08 1.380 1 1 1 0

4 3Lo 4.90 0.29 5.190 1 1 1 0

5 FCSp4 3.20 0.45 3.651 2 1 1 2

6 3A+1Eu+3S 14.08 X 1.60 15.680 3 3 2 2

7 3F+2A+SEQ 9.46 X 1.17 10.632 2 2 2 3

8 3A 8.80 X 0.64 9.440 1 1 2 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.68 3.283 3 3 2 2

10 CSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 2

11 ChSq1 3.00 1.20 4.202 3 4 3 0

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.992 1 2 2 0

68.09 66.93

Composition 3.33 7.808.50 7.25 7.75 7.75 7.75

Presentation 3.33 7.858.50 7.75 7.75 7.50 7.75

Skating Skills 3.33 7.708.25 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.50

77.75

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

2 朝  賀  俊太朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 1 123.20 65.42 59.78 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   REP=Jump repetition   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 4Tq q F 9.50 -4.75 4.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3A 8.00 -2.24 5.76-4 -3 -3 -3 -1

3 StSq3 3.30 0.59 3.893 1 1 2 2

4 CSSp4 3.00 0.72 3.722 3 2 2 3

5 3F! ! 5.30 -0.11 5.190 -1 0 0 0

6 3Aq+REP q F 5.60 -4.00 1.60-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 3Lz+1Eu+3S 11.77 X 0.35 12.120 1 0 1 1

8 FCSp4 3.20 0.26 3.460 -1 2 2 1

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.54 3.542 1 2 2 2

10 3Lz+2A+SEQ 10.12 X 0.35 10.470 0 1 1 1

11 3Lo+2T 6.82 X 0.10 6.920 0 0 1 0

12 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.001 2 2 3 2

72.61 65.42

Composition 3.33 5.906.50 4.75 5.75 6.00 6.50

Presentation 3.33 6.156.50 5.25 6.00 6.25 6.75

Skating Skills 3.33 5.906.00 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.00

59.78

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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3 木  科  雄  登

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 5 106.86 48.25 59.61 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A<< << F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A+2T 4.60 0.26 4.860 1 1 1 1

3 3Lz< < 4.72 -1.42 3.30-3 -5 -3 -2 -2

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.39 3.190 2 1 2 2

5 3Lo+3T 9.10 -1.57 7.53-5 -2 -2 -2 -5

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.600 2 1 1 2

7 3T 4.62 X 0.25 4.870 0 1 1 1

8 3S+2A+SEQ 8.36 X 0.34 8.700 1 1 1 1

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.07 1.940 0 1 1 0

10 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.961 3 1 2 3

11 CSSp2V 1.73 0.10 1.830 1 1 1 0

12 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.18 2.820 -2 0 -1 0

50.40 48.25

Composition 3.33 5.905.50 6.25 6.00 5.50 6.25

Presentation 3.33 6.055.75 6.50 6.00 5.50 6.50

Skating Skills 3.33 5.955.75 6.25 6.25 5.75 5.75

59.61

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 前  川  裕  士

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大公大FSC 2 99.16 49.38 49.78 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 -0.12 9.98-1 0 0 0 0

2 2Fe e 1.44 -0.37 1.07-3 -3 -3 -2 -2

3 2A+1Eu+3S 8.10 0.43 8.531 1 1 1 1

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.09 2.390 0 1 1 0

5 3Lo 4.90 -1.76 3.14-5 -4 -3 -3 -3

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 1 1 2

7 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.00 6.160 0 0 0 0

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.08 2.390 0 1 0 1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 1 0 0 1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.20-1 1 1 1 0

11 2A 3.63 X 0.07 3.700 0 0 0 1

12 CSSp4 3.00 -0.18 2.82-2 0 0 0 -1

50.54 49.38

Composition 3.33 5.004.75 5.75 4.75 4.50 5.25

Presentation 3.33 4.955.00 5.75 4.75 4.50 4.75

Skating Skills 3.33 5.005.00 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.00

49.78
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5 樋  口  温  之

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 6 99.07 46.11 52.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.59 7.791 1 1 1 1

2 3Lz 5.90 0.59 6.491 1 2 0 1

3 3F!< ! 4.24 -2.04 2.20-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 0 1 1

5 FCSp4 3.20 0.13 3.330 1 1 0 0

6 2A+1Eu+3S< < 7.24 -0.62 6.62-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

7 3Sq q 4.73 X -1.81 2.92-5 -3 -5 -4 -4

8 2T 1.43 X -0.42 1.01-2 -4 -3 -5 -2

9 2A+2T* * 3.63 X -1.32 2.31-5 -5 -4 -3 -3

10 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 -1 0 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.920 1 2 1 2

12 CSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.420 2 2 1 2

49.67 46.11

Composition 3.33 5.355.75 5.75 5.25 4.75 5.25

Presentation 3.33 5.205.50 5.50 5.00 4.75 5.25

Skating Skills 3.33 5.355.50 6.00 5.50 5.00 4.75

52.96

6 生  田  琉  悟

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

近畿大学FSC 4 81.80 33.69 49.11 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 -0.64 4.66-2 -2 -1 0 -1

2 2A+2T 4.60 0.20 4.800 0 1 1 1

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.67 3.472 2 3 2 3

4 1S 0.40 -0.02 0.38-1 0 0 0 -1

5 1Lz 0.60 -0.04 0.56-1 0 0 0 -2

6 3Lo< < F 3.92 -1.96 1.96-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 0 0 2

8 3Lo<<+REP << 1.31 X -0.82 0.49-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 1 0 1

10 2S+2A+SEQ 5.06 X 0.33 5.390 1 1 1 2

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.120 0 1 0 1

12 CSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.860 0 2 1 2

35.19 33.69

Composition 3.33 4.804.75 4.75 4.50 4.25 5.75

Presentation 3.33 4.805.00 4.50 4.75 4.25 5.50

Skating Skills 3.33 5.155.50 4.75 5.00 4.50 6.00

49.11

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 選手権男子

2025全大阪Ⅱフィギュアスケート選手権大会

2025年8月23日（土）～24日（日）

大阪府立臨海スポーツセンター
Version:2025.85.7011.1357 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2025/08/24 21:02 Page 3


